Note: Floor area includes caves

Winery

By Appointment Only
Carevan Serai
Corona

Darioush Winery
Dominari

Monticello Vineyards
Pahlmeyer winery

Round Pond winery
Public Tasting

Moss Creek winery
Black Stallion
Andretti winery

Trinchero

No tasting

CE2V (Cosentino - Pope

Valley)

LMR Rutherford Estate

Winery (proposed)

Approved
Production

100,000
100,000
100,000
100,000
100,000
100,000

100,000

100,000
100,000
100,000

100,000

100,000

100,000

Floor

Area

(sq. ft.)
24,000
29,008
72,751
22,700
11,500
56,057

33,669

24,000
43,600
13,400

9,856

33,795

21,504

Location

Valley
Floor
Valley
Floor
Valley
Floor
Valley
Floor
Valley
Floor
Valley
Floor
Valley
Floor

Capell
Valley
Valley
Floor
Valley
Floor
Valley
Floor

Pope
Valley
Valley
Floor

Tours &
Tastings
visitors/week
(average)

2,800

2807

350 (Pub)
2,800 (Appt)*

140"
84
70

360"

600
350
100

930

20**

270

Marketing
Events
per year*
376

80

429

20

no data
25

160

no data
no data
no data

215

36

32

Employees

23
24

55

10

16

11

10

* No Data - Attributed to older wineries with no marketing program proposed or approved.
** Number authorized for retail sales only.

A Maximum per week



