Note: Floor area includes caves

Winery	Approved Production	Floor Area n (sq. ft.)	Location	Tours & Tastings visitors/week (average)	Marketing Events per year*	Employees
By Appointment Only						
Carevan Serai	100,000	24,000	Valley Floor	2,800	376	23
Corona	100,000	29,008	Valley Floor	280^	80	24
Darioush Winery	100,000	72,751	Valley Floor	350 (Pub) 2,800 (Appt)^	429	55
Dominari	100,000	22,700	Valley Floor	140^	20	5
Monticello Vineyards	100,000	11,500	Valley Floor	84	no data	10
Pahlmeyer winery	100,000	56,057	Valley Floor	70	25	16
Round Pond winery	100,000	33,669	Valley Floor	360^	160	11
Public Tasting						
Moss Creek winery	100,000	24,000	Capell Valley	600	no data	2
Black Stallion	100,000	43,600	Valley Floor	350	no data	10
Andretti winery	100,000	13,400	Valley Floor	100	no data	5
Trinchero	100,000	9,856	Valley Floor	930	215	9
No tasting						
CE2V (Cosentino - Pope Valley)	100,000	33,795	Pope Valley	20**	36	5
LMR Rutherford Estate Winery (proposed)	100,000	21,504	Valley Floor	270	32	9

^{*} No Data - Attributed to older wineries with no marketing program proposed or approved.
** Number authorized for retail sales only.
^ Maximum per week